~ Program: Civil Enginee

Don Bosco College of Engineering

Fatorda-Goa ,
Placement Information | Batch 2024

00 N O\ W A WD ==

Vivek Chandichal
Wallance Fernandes
Amanda Luis
Prinston Fernandes
; Kritha Rajan
Sumidha Subhash Sawant
Simran Shirish Mogale
Rahul Betkekar

N

Ms. Avila Naik
Training & Placement Officer

2121004

2011027
2011002
2011012
2011008

12121033

2121015
2121003

Civil Engineering

- Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering

!
\
!
|

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

i

Civil Engineering

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

On Capus Vv algaonkar

: On Campus V M Salgaonkar

~ OnCampus  Shekhar Panandiker & Associates
Off Campus Talak Builders
Off Campus . Cipla Pharmacutical

~ Off Campus INS Mandovi

Off Campus INS Mandovi

 Off Campus Saldanha Construction

i

Dr. Neena Panandikar
Principal



