

**Don Bosco College of Engineering  
Fatorda-Goa**

**Program: Civil Engineering**

**Placement Information**

**Batch 2024**

Sr No.	Student Name	Enrolment No.	Discipline	Year of Passing from Institution	On/Off Campus Placement	Name of the Employer
1	Vivek Chandichal	2121004	Civil Engineering	2024	On Campus	V M Salgaonkar
2	Wallance Fernandes	2011027	Civil Engineering	2024	On Campus	V M Salgaonkar
3	Amanda Luis	2011002	Civil Engineering	2024	On Campus	Shekhar Panandiker & Associates
4	Prinston Fernandes	2011012	Civil Engineering	2024	Off Campus	Talak Builders
5	Kritha Rajan	2011008	Civil Engineering	2024	Off Campus	Cipla Pharmaceutical
6	Sumidha Subhash Sawant	2121033	Civil Engineering	2024	Off Campus	INS Mandovi
7	Simran Shirish Mogale	2121015	Civil Engineering	2024	Off Campus	INS Mandovi
8	Rahul Betkekar	2121003	Civil Engineering	2024	Off Campus	Saldanha Construction



**Ms. Avila Naik**  
Training & Placement Officer

**Dr. Neena Panandikar**  
Principal